Aldi Price Changes Week of May 1

. . . New Price % of
Date Item Variety Brand Size Price Price Change Change
02/05/21 ' Asian Medley Steamable Season's 12.0 oz $1.59 $2.35 $0.76 @ 47.80%
Choice
04/24/22  Avocados Large Hass 1.0 ea $0.89 $1.19 $0.30 | 33.71%
12/20/21 | Breakfast Chicken | Country Style Never Any! 8.0 oz $3.69 $3.79 $0.10 2.71%
Sausage
12/20/21 | Breakfast Chicken | Apple Maple Never Any! 8.0 oz $3.69 $3.79 @ $0.10 2.71%
Sausage
02/05/21 Broccoli Stir Fry Steamable Season's 12.0 oz $1.59 $2.35 $0.76 47.80%
Choice
04/07/22 | Brown Sugar Light Baker's 32.0 oz $1.33 $1.62 $0.29 21.80%
Corner
10/25/18 Cheese Sharp Cheddar Happy Farms 80 oz $1.69 $1.85 $0.16 9.47%
Block
04/07/22 | Cheese Colby Jack - Block | Happy Farms 8.0 oz $1.69 $1.85  $0.16 9.47%
04/07/22  Cheese Mozzarella - Block | Happy Farms 8.0 oz $1.69 $1.85 $0.16 9.47%
04/07/22 Cheese block Monterey Jack or  Happy Farms 8.0 oz $1.69 $1.85 $0.16 9.47%
Pepper Jack
09/03/19 Cheese Dip & Savoritz 5.0 ct $1.09 $1.15 $0.06 5.50%
Cracker Sticks
02/28/22 Clubhouse Club House Savoritz 13.7 oz $2.49 $2.75 $0.26 @ 10.44%
Crackers
02/28/22 | Crackers Toast & Peanut Savoritz 4 5.5 oz $0.85 $1.09  $0.24  28.24%
Butter Kids
02/07/22 | Crackers Thin Wheat Savoritz 85 oz $1.09 $1.06 @ -%$0.03 2.75%
Reduced Fat
02/07/22 Crackers Thin Wheat Original | Savoritz 9.1 oz | $1.09 $1.06 -$0.03 2.75%
10/11/21 | Dried Apricots Mediterranean Southern 6.0 oz $2.29 $2.45 $0.16 6.99%
Grove
02/15/22 | Flour White - All Purpose | Baker's 50 Ib [ $1.55 $1.56 @ $0.01 0.65%
Bleached Corner
12/06/21 | Frosting Cream Cheese Baker's 16.0 oz $1.19 $1.29 $0.10 8.40%
Corner
12/06/21 | Frosting Vanilla Baker's 16.0 oz $1.19 $1.29 | $0.10 8.40%
Corner
12/06/21  Frosting Chocolate Baker's 16.0 oz $1.19 $1.29 $0.10 8.40%
Corner
04/06/22 Frozen Vegetables = Steamable Mixed Season's 12.0 oz $0.57  $0.84 $0.27 | 47.37%
Choice
11/29/21 | Garlic Bulbs 3.0 ct $1.49 $1.65 $0.16 10.74%



05/14/19

05/14/19

05/14/19

08/17/20

04/25/22
05/23/19

03/28/21
03/28/21
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
01/31/22
04/07/22

02/25/22
02/28/22

05/17/21
02/28/22
02/28/22
02/28/22

02/28/22
06/14/21
01/04/21

09/20/21
04/18/22
02/04/19

02/07/22
02/05/21
02/06/21

Gluten Free Granola

Gluten Free Granola

Gluten Free Granola

Gourmet Medley
Tomatoes

Grapes

Ground Coffee

Ground Coffee
Ground Coffee
Kids Bltes
Kids Bltes
Kids Bltes
Kiwi

Maple Syrup

Mini Avocados

Mini Sandwich
Crackers

Onions
Pasta
Pasta

Pasta

Potatoes
Potatoes

Salad Kits

Spaghetti Squash
Strawberries

Sweet Butter Salad

Sweet Corn
Sweet Corn

Sweet Peppers

Raisin Almond
Honey

Apple Aimond
Honey

Cranberry Cashew
Honey

Red, sold per Ib.

French Roast or
House Blend

Donut Store Blend
Breakfast Blend
Broccoli

Spinach & Kale

Sweet Potato

100% Pure

Mini Crackers -
Peanut Butter

Vidalia
Organic Spaghetti
Organic Linguine

Organic Whole
Wheat Spaghetti

Yellow
Baking

Southwest

Corn on the Cob

Organic now 10 oz.

liveGfree

liveGfree

liveGfree

Barissimo

Barissimo
Barissimo
Simply Nature
Simply Nature
Simply Nature
Mighties

Specially
Selected

Savoritz

Simply Nature
Simply Nature
Simply Nature

Little Salad
Bar

Little Salad
Bar

Simply Nature
Wild Wonder

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

1.0
12.0

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

2.0
12.5

6.0
8.8

2.0
1.0
16.0
16.0

5.0
5.0
12.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0
16.0
12.0

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz
oz
oz
oz

oz

oz

ct

oz

ea

ct
oz

oz

$3.49

$3.49

$3.49

$2.89

$1.59
$3.79

$3.69
$3.69
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$4.39
$7.49

$2.99
$2.89

$1.49
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59

$4.59
$3.19
$1.99

$0.69
$1.79
$1.99

$3.99
$2.15
$3.49

$3.55

$3.55

$3.55

$3.99

$1.39
$3.99

$3.99
$3.99
$4.19
$4.19
$4.19
$3.99
$6.49

$4.60
$2.95

$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99

$4.79
$4.29
$3.29

$1.15
$1.99
$2.59

$4.39
$1.25
$2.99

$0.06

$0.06

$0.06

$1.10

-$0.20
$0.20

$0.30
$0.30
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
-$0.40
-$1.00

$1.61
$0.06

$0.50
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40

$0.20
$1.10
$1.30

$0.46
$0.20
$0.60

$0.40
-$0.90
-$0.50

1.72%

1.72%

1.72%

38.06%

12.58%
5.28%

8.13%
8.13%
10.55%
10.55%
10.55%
9.11%
13.35%

53.85%
2.08%

33.56%
25.16%
25.16%
25.16%

4.36%
34.48%
65.33%

66.67%
11.17%
30.15%

10.03%
41.86%
14.33%



03/28/21

02/15/22

02/15/22

02/25/22

Sweet Potatoes

Tomatoes on the
Vine

Turtles Crackers
Original or Extra
Cheddar

Zucchini

North Carolina, sold
per Ib. (3 Ib. bag
$2.07)

On the Vine

Savoritz

Sold per Ib.

3.0

24.0

6.6

1.0

b $2.07

oz $2.69

oz $1.49

b $1.29

$2.79

$1.49

$1.55

$1.39

$0.72

-$1.20

$0.06

$0.10

34.78%

44.61%

4.03%

7.75%



