Aldi Price Changes Week of May 1

Date	Item	Variety	Brand	Size	Price	New Price	Price Change	% of Change
02/05/21	Asian Medley	Steamable	Season's Choice	12.0 oz	\$1.59	\$2.35	\$0.76	47.80%
04/24/22	Avocados	Large Hass		1.0 ea	\$0.89	\$1.19	\$0.30	33.71%
12/20/21	Breakfast Chicken Sausage	Country Style	Never Any!	8.0 oz	\$3.69	\$3.79	\$0.10	2.71%
12/20/21	Breakfast Chicken Sausage	Apple Maple	Never Any!	8.0 oz	\$3.69	\$3.79	\$0.10	2.71%
02/05/21	Broccoli Stir Fry	Steamable	Season's Choice	12.0 oz	\$1.59	\$2.35	\$0.76	47.80%
04/07/22	Brown Sugar	Light	Baker's Corner	32.0 oz	\$1.33	\$1.62	\$0.29	21.80%
10/25/18	Cheese	Sharp Cheddar Block	Happy Farms	8.0 oz	\$1.69	\$1.85	\$0.16	9.47%
04/07/22	Cheese	Colby Jack - Block	Happy Farms	8.0 oz	\$1.69	\$1.85	\$0.16	9.47%
04/07/22	Cheese	Mozzarella - Block	Happy Farms	8.0 oz	\$1.69	\$1.85	\$0.16	9.47%
04/07/22	Cheese block	Monterey Jack or Pepper Jack	Happy Farms	8.0 oz	\$1.69	\$1.85	\$0.16	9.47%
09/03/19	Cheese Dip & Cracker Sticks		Savoritz	5.0 ct	\$1.09	\$1.15	\$0.06	5.50%
02/28/22	Clubhouse Crackers	Club House	Savoritz	13.7 oz	\$2.49	\$2.75	\$0.26	10.44%
02/28/22	Crackers	Toast & Peanut Butter	Savoritz 4 Kids	5.5 oz	\$0.85	\$1.09	\$0.24	28.24%
02/07/22	Crackers	Thin Wheat Reduced Fat	Savoritz	8.5 oz	\$1.09	\$1.06	-\$0.03	2.75%
02/07/22	Crackers	Thin Wheat Original	Savoritz	9.1 oz	\$1.09	\$1.06	-\$0.03	2.75%
10/11/21	Dried Apricots	Mediterranean	Southern Grove	6.0 oz	\$2.29	\$2.45	\$0.16	6.99%
02/15/22	Flour	White - All Purpose Bleached	Baker's Corner	5.0 lb	\$1.55	\$1.56	\$0.01	0.65%
12/06/21	Frosting	Cream Cheese	Baker's Corner	16.0 oz	\$1.19	\$1.29	\$0.10	8.40%
12/06/21	Frosting	Vanilla	Baker's Corner	16.0 oz	\$1.19	\$1.29	\$0.10	8.40%
12/06/21	Frosting	Chocolate	Baker's Corner	16.0 oz	\$1.19	\$1.29	\$0.10	8.40%
04/06/22	Frozen Vegetables	Steamable Mixed	Season's Choice	12.0 oz	\$0.57	\$0.84	\$0.27	47.37%
11/29/21	Garlic Bulbs			3.0 ct	\$1.49	\$1.65	\$0.16	10.74%

05/14/19	Gluten Free Granola	Raisin Almond Honey	liveGfree	12.0 o	z \$3.49	\$3.55	\$0.06	1.72%
05/14/19	Gluten Free Granola	Apple Almond Honey	liveGfree	12.0 o	z \$3.49	\$3.55	\$0.06	1.72%
05/14/19	Gluten Free Granola	Cranberry Cashew Honey	liveGfree	12.0 o	z \$3.49	\$3.55	\$0.06	1.72%
08/17/20	Gourmet Medley Tomatoes			12.0 o	z \$2.89	\$3.99	\$1.10	38.06%
04/25/22	Grapes	Red, sold per lb.		1.0 lk	\$1.59	\$1.39	-\$0.20	12.58%
05/23/19	Ground Coffee	French Roast or House Blend	Barissimo	12.0 o	z \$3.79	\$3.99	\$0.20	5.28%
03/28/21	Ground Coffee	Donut Store Blend	Barissimo	12.0 o	z \$3.69	\$3.99	\$0.30	8.13%
03/28/21	Ground Coffee	Breakfast Blend	Barissimo	12.0 o	z \$3.69	\$3.99	\$0.30	8.13%
04/18/22	Kids Bltes	Broccoli	Simply Nature	12.0 o	z \$3.79	\$4.19	\$0.40	10.55%
04/18/22	Kids Bltes	Spinach & Kale	Simply Nature	12.0 o	z \$3.79	\$4.19	\$0.40	10.55%
04/18/22	Kids Bltes	Sweet Potato	Simply Nature	12.0 o	z \$3.79	\$4.19	\$0.40	10.55%
01/31/22	Kiwi		Mighties	2.0 lb	\$4.39	\$3.99	-\$0.40	9.11%
04/07/22	Maple Syrup	100% Pure	Specially Selected	12.5 o	z \$7.49	\$6.49	-\$1.00	13.35%
02/25/22	Mini Avocados			6.0 c	\$2.99	\$4.60	\$1.61	53.85%
02/28/22	Mini Sandwich Crackers	Mini Crackers - Peanut Butter	Savoritz	8.8 0	z \$2.89	\$2.95	\$0.06	2.08%
05/17/21	Onions	Vidalia		2.0 lb	\$1.49	\$1.99	\$0.50	33.56%
02/28/22	Pasta	Organic Spaghetti	Simply Nature	1.0 lk	\$1.59	\$1.99	\$0.40	25.16%
02/28/22	Pasta	Organic Linguine	Simply Nature	16.0 o	z \$1.59	\$1.99	\$0.40	25.16%
02/28/22	Pasta	Organic Whole Wheat Spaghetti	Simply Nature	16.0 o	z \$1.59	\$1.99	\$0.40	25.16%
02/28/22	Potatoes	Yellow		5.0 lb	\$4.59	\$4.79	\$0.20	4.36%
06/14/21	Potatoes	Baking		5.0 lb	\$3.19	\$4.29	\$1.10	34.48%
01/04/21	Salad Kits	Southwest	Little Salad Bar	12.0 o	z \$1.99	\$3.29	\$1.30	65.33%
09/20/21	Spaghetti Squash			1.0 lk	\$0.69	\$1.15	\$0.46	66.67%
04/18/22	Strawberries			1.0 lk	\$1.79	\$1.99	\$0.20	11.17%
02/04/19	Sweet Butter Salad		Little Salad Bar	1.0 e	a \$1.99	\$2.59	\$0.60	30.15%
02/07/22	Sweet Corn	Corn on the Cob		4.0 c	t \$3.99	\$4.39	\$0.40	10.03%
02/05/21	Sweet Corn	Organic now 10 oz.	Simply Nature	16.0 o	z \$2.15	\$1.25	-\$0.90	41.86%
02/06/21	Sweet Peppers		Wild Wonder	12.0 o	z \$3.49	\$2.99	-\$0.50	14.33%

03/28/21	Sweet Potatoes	North Carolina, sold per lb. (3 lb. bag \$2.07)		3.0	lb	\$2.07	\$2.79	\$0.72	34.78%
02/15/22	Tomatoes on the Vine	On the Vine		24.0	oz	\$2.69	\$1.49	-\$1.20	44.61%
02/15/22	Turtles Crackers Original or Extra Cheddar		Savoritz	6.6	OZ	\$1.49	\$1.55	\$0.06	4.03%
02/25/22	Zucchini	Sold per lb.		1.0	lb	\$1.29	\$1.39	\$0.10	7.75%